University of Minnesota Duluth Research and Scholarship (R&S)

subcommittee of shared campus governance

Name email
Aydin Durgunoglu adurguno
David Syring dsyring
Jon Pierce jpierce
Matt Andrews, Chair mandrews
Adam Booker abooker
Jay Austin jaustin
David Beard dbeard
Euan Reavie ereavie
Erik Brown etbrown
Val Brady vbrady
Shixing Wen swen
Kevin Wu ywu

Tim Holst tholst

Representing

elected, CEHSP

elected, CLA

elected, LSBE

elected, SCSE

elected, SFA

elected from Graduate Council
elected from Graduate Council
appointed, NRRI

appointed, LLO

appointed, Sea Grant
ex-officio, non-voting, Library
ex-officio, non-voting, ITSS
ex-officio, non-voting, AVCGER

During the Spring 2014 semester we meet in 430 Darland from 10 to noon

on the following Fridays:

Jan. 31, Feb. 14, Feb. 28, March 7, March 28, April 11, April 25, May 9



